
	 Wertung 100 m  
	 Teilnehmer 	 1 	 2 	 3 	 4 	 5	 Schützennummer
1. Platz 	 Lieb, Hans	 10,88 	 10,88 	 10,80 	 10,56 	 10,56	 21
2. Platz 	 Techel, Sven 	 10,99 	 10,70 	 10,64 	 10,58 	 10,38	 18
3. Platz 	 Gerg, Ernst 	 10,90 	 10,80 	 10,78 	 10,48 	 10,30	 40
4. Platz 	 Schöftlmaier, Jorg 	 10,88 	 10,68 	 10,64 	 10,52 	 10,44	 23
5. Platz 	 Willibald, Florian 	 10,80 	 10,78 	 10,76 	 10,60 	 10,20	 32
6. Platz 	 Baumann, Martin 	 10,99 	 10,74 	 10,60 	 10,40 	 10,32	 45
7. Platz 	 Falter, Johanna 	 10,76 	 10,66 	 10,54 	 10,54 	 10,50	 29
8. Platz 	 Shaw, Pete 	 10,99 	 10,72 	 10,64 	 10,28 	 10,16	 20
9. Platz 	 Pelz, Peter 	 10,82 	 10,68 	 10,48 	 10,36 	 10,30	 16
10. Platz 	 Rosenau, Christian 	 10,88 	 10,88 	 10,40 	 10,34 	 10,10	 43
11. Platz 	 Wech, Franz 	 10,84 	 10,54 	 10,48 	 10,42 	 10,18	 17
12. Platz 	 Faust, Beate 	 10,80 	 10,62 	 10,54 	 10,26 	 10,00	 49
13. Platz 	 Sterzer, Hans 	 10,68 	 10,46 	 10,40 	 10,30 	 10,02	 13
14. Platz 	 Bielz, Georg 	 10,54 	 10,40 	 10,36 	 10,20 	 10,00	 33
15. Platz 	 Fagner, Johann 	 10,90 	 10,74 	 10,34 	 10,30 	 9,00	 34
16. Platz 	 Hausmann, Bernhard 	 10,99 	 10,52 	 10,38 	 10,04 	 9,00	 12
17. Platz 	 Fischhaber, Balthasar 	 10,82 	 10,42 	 10,40 	 10,16 	 9,00 	 44
18. Platz 	 Guggenberger, Simon 	 10,82 	 10,44 	 10,30 	 10,10 	 9,00	 25
19. Platz 	 Pelz, Jochen 	 10,82 	 10,34 	 10,30 	 10,10 	 9,00	 15
20. Platz 	 Lieb, Florian 	 10,40 	 10,38 	 10,22 	 10,02 	 9,00	 22
21. Platz 	 Müller, Leonhard 	 10,82 	 10,64 	 10,38 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 19
22. Platz 	 Voigt, Silvio 	 10,78 	 10,70 	 10,12 	 9,00 	 9,00	 7
23. Platz 	 Gendritzki, Ulli 	 10,84 	 10,26 	 10,20 	 9,00 	 9,00	 47
24. Platz 	 Schwarz, Robert 	 10,56 	 10,40 	 10,22 	 10,08 	 8,00	 48
25. Platz 	 Wiedenbauer, Peter 	 10,80 	 10,22 	 10,10 	 9,00 	 9,00	 38
26. Platz 	 Schlickenrieder, Bernhard 	10,38 	 10,28 	 10,00 	 9,00 	 9,00	 24
27. Platz 	 Thoma, Sandra 	 10,24 	 10,22 	 10,04 	 9,00 	 9,00	 31
28. Platz 	 Plötz, Max 	 10,99 	 10,28 	 10,20 	 9,00 	 8,00	 6
29. Platz 	 Doll, Prof. Dr. Rainer 	 10,76 	 10,60 	 10,02 	 9,00 	 8,00	 46
30. Platz 	 Hans, Daniela 	 10,54 	 10,52 	 10,00 	 9,00 	 8,00	 5
31. Platz 	 Piel, Katharina 	 10,34 	 10,34 	 10,06 	 9,00 	 8,00	 9
32. Platz 	 Pelz, Stella 	 10,48 	 10,00 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 9,00	 14
33. Platz 	 Stroehlen, Jörg 	 10,38 	 10,22 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 8,00	 42
34. Platz 	 Sutter, Dr. Max 	 10,22 	 10,18 	 10,08 	 8,00 	 8,00	 41
35. Platz 	 Pielmeier, Wolfram 	 10,22 	 10,20 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 8,00	 35
36. Platz 	 Würf, Felix 	 10,62 	 10,02 	 9,00 	 8,00 	 8,00	 39
37. Platz 	 Maiwald, Felix 	 10,50 	 10,24 	 10,18 	 9,00 	 3,00	 26
38. Platz 	 Volk, Tobi 	 10,84 	 10,56 	 10,32 	 10,30 	 0,00 	 36
39. Platz 	 Schlagl, Andreas 	 10,64 	 10,48 	 10,30 	 8,00 	 0,00	 30
40. Platz 	 Schmid, Toni 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 8,00 	 8,00 	 3,00	 28
41. Platz 	 Gertenbach, Sabine 	 10,28 	 9,00 	 8,00 	 3,00 	 0,00	 27

	 Wertung Ehrengäste 	 100 m 	 200 m 	 Gesamt	 Schützennummer
1. Platz 	 Morlang, Wolfgang 	 51,94 	 0,00 	 51,94 	 10
2. Platz 	 Brunner, Josef 	 20,00 	 8,00 	 28,00	 8
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	 Wertung 200 m  
	 Teilnehmer 	 1 	 2 	  Schützennummer
1. Platz 	 Müller, Leonhard 	 10,64 	 10,60	 19
2. Platz 	 Falter, Johanna 	 10,70 	 10,32	 29
3. Platz 	 Fagner, Johann 	 10,52 	 10,44 	 34
4. Platz 	 Schlagl, Andreas 	 10,60 	 10,20	 30
5. Platz 	 Rosenau, Christian 	 10,42 	 10,36	 43
6. Platz 	 Baumann, Martin 	 10,60 	 10,06	 45
7. Platz 	 Gerg, Ernst 	 10,28 	 10,22	 40
8. Platz 	 Schöftlmaier, Jorg 	 10,20 	 10,18	 23
9. Platz 	 Gertenbach, Sabine 	 10,20 	 10,12	 27
10. Platz 	 Hausmann, Bernhard 	 10,16 	 10,12	 12
11. Platz 	 Thoma, Sandra 	 10,20 	 10,02	 31
12. Platz 	 Sutter, Dr. Max 	 10,14 	 10,04	 41
13. Platz 	 Lieb, Florian 	 10,80 	 9,00	 22
14. Platz 	 Wech, Franz 	 10,64 	 9,00 	 7
15. Platz 	 Fischhaber, Balthasar 	 10,38 	 9,00	 44
16. Platz 	 Volk, Tobi 	 10,30 	 9,00	 36
17. Platz 	 Lieb, Hans 	 10,28 	 9,00	 21 
17. Platz 	 Würf, Felix 	 10,28 	 9,00	 39
18. Platz 	 Pelz, Jochen 	 10,10 	 9,00	 15
19. Platz 	 Willibald, Florian 	 10,04 	 9,00	 32
20. Platz 	 Voigt, Silvio 	 10,00 	 9,00	 7
21. Platz 	 Plötz, Max 	 10,76 	 8,00	 6
22. Platz 	 Shaw, Pete 	 10,20 	 8,00	 20
23. Platz 	 Doll, Prof. Dr. Rainer 	 10,14 	 8,00 	 46
24. Platz 	 Hans, Daniela 	 9,00 	 9,00	 5
24. Platz 	 Schmid, Toni 	 9,00 	 9,00	 28
24. Platz 	 Schwarz, Robert 	 9,00 	 9,00	 48
25. Platz 	 Sterzer, Hans 	 9,00 	 8,00	 13
25. Platz 	 Techel, Sven 	 9,00 	 8,00	 18
25. Platz 	 Bielz, Georg 	 9,00 	 8,00	 33
25. Platz 	 Pielmeier, Wolfram 	 9,00 	 8,00	 35
25. Platz 	 Wiedenbauer, Peter 	 9,00 	 8,00	 38
26. Platz 	 Schlickenrieder, Bernhard 	 8,00 	 8,00	 24
26. Platz 	 Stroehlen, Jörg 	 8,00 	 8,00	 42
27. Platz 	 Gendritzki, Ulli 	 10,12 	 0,00	 47
28. Platz 	 Guggenberger, Simon 	 10,00 	 0,00	 25
29. Platz 	 Pelz, Peter 	 9,00 	 0,00	 6
29. Platz 	 Faust, Beate 	 9,00 	 0,00	 49
30. Platz 	 Piel, Katharina 	 8,00 	 0,00	 9
30. Platz 	 Pelz, Stella 	 8,00 	 0,00	 14
31. Platz 	 Maiwald, Felix 	 0,00 	 0,00	 26
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	 Wertung 200 m - Außer Wertung 
	 Teilnehmer 	 1 	 2 	 Schützennummer
1. Platz 	 Morell, Markus 	 10,60 	 10,49	 3
2. Platz 	 Treske, Jürgen 	 10,48 	 10,36	 2
3. Platz 	 Geyer, Andi 	 10,10 	 9,00	 1
4. Platz 	 Jähnig, Wolfgang 	 10,06 	 8,00	 4

	 Wertung 100 m - Außer Wertung  
	 Teilnehmer 	 1 	 2 	 3 	 4 	 5	 Schützennummer
1. Platz 	 Treske, Jürgen 	 10,94 	 10,92 	 10,66 	 10,54 	 10,48	 2
2. Platz 	 Morell, Markus 	 10,99 	 10,70 	 10,59 	 10,48 	 10,31	 3
3. Platz 	 Geyer, Andi 	 10,64 	 10,14 	 10,10 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 1
4. Platz 	 Jähnig, Wolfgang 	 10,00 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 9,00 	 4
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